Chefs Uniforms Catelogue
Hotel Accessories
CONTENTS PAGE
1.     BATHROOM ACCESSORIES 2
2.     ROOM ACCESSORIES 4
3.     HOUSE KEEPING ACCESSORIES 9
4.     HOTEL LOBBY ACCESSORIES 10
Hotel Accessories Catalogue

Umoya Unlimited 08
Hotel Accessories CatalogueGuest Room Accessories
Order Code Description
Min
Packs
WALMB65RG Bordered Rug; 65 x 110cm 10
WALMB100 Bordered Rug;100 x 150cm 5
WALMB150 Bordered Rug;150 x 200cm 2
WALMB65 Runner 65 x 300cm 5
WALMB65R Runner Roll 65 x 20 meters (Price per meter) 20m
MG45M 50 x 80 10
KR820BL Black 1
KR820SI Silver 1
KRWAL910OA Oak 1
KRWAL910CH Cherry 1
KRWAL910MA Maple 1
KRWAL910IM Imbuia 1
KRWAL915OA Oak 1
KRWAL915CH Cherry 1
KRWAL915MA Maple 1
KRWAL915IM Imbuia 1
Bordered Rug
Doormat
Coat Stand - Steel
Coat Stand - Wooden

Umoya Unlimited 09
Hotel Accessories CatalogueGuest Room Accessories
Order Code Description
Min
Packs
KRLEA656 Leather Desk pad 600 x 460mm 1
KRLEA654 Leather Desk pad; Fold Over; 600 x 460mm 1
LAIAWH-01 Coat Hanger-Wood - Female 20
LAIAWH-02 Coat Hanger-Wood - Male 20
LAIAWH-03 Coat Hanger-Wood - Anti Theft 20
HAHSTD Standard 20
HAHAT Anti Theft 20
Desk Accessories
Wooden Coat Hanger - Male
Plastic coat hangers in, available in theft or anti-theft
Plastic Coat Hanger
Wooden Coat Hanger - Anti Theft
Wooden Coat Hanger - Female
Desk Pad
Desk Pad - Fold Over
Hangers
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
54
Umoya Unlimited 10
Hotel Accessories CatalogueGuest Room Accessories
Order Code Description
Min
Packs
LAIAIS02
Folding for hanging
Steel frame, powder coating
1300*340mm 1
LAIAIS05 Ironing Board Hook 1
ISA
Seed Cloth laundry Bag; made to specification; Logos can be
embroidered 25
LAI3332 500

55
Guest Room Accessories
Order Code Description
Min
Packs
LAIAIS02
Folding for hanging
Steel frame, powder coating
1300*340mm 1
LAIAIS05 Ironing Board Hook 1
ISA
Seed Cloth laundry Bag; made to specification; Logos can be
embroidered 25
LAI3332 500
Painted steel Luggage rack, without back support, Φ25*T0.8mm
steel tube
600*400*520Hmm 1
LAI3331 500
Painted steel Luggage Rack, with back support, Φ25*T0.8mm
steel tube
600L*500W*635Hmm 1
LAI3333 500
Painted steel Luggage Rack, with back support, Φ25*T0.8mm
steel tube
600L*500W*635Hmm 1
Ironing Board Hook
Ironing Board
Ironing Equipment
Laundry Bags
Luggage Racks
Painted Steel Lugguage Rack - with support
Painted Steel Lugguage Rack
Painted Steel Lugguage Rack - with support
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
55
Umoya Unlimited 11
Hotel Accessories CatalogueGuest Room Accessories
Order Code Description
Min
Packs
LAI3313 100
Wooden Luggage Rack, without back support
600*400*500Hmm 1
LAI3311 200
Wooden Luggage Rack, with back support
600*440*670Hmm 1
CAXC-40C
Mini Bar; Silent Absorption system; 220V; W399 x D422 x H555;

Umoya Unlimited 17
Hotel Accessories CatalogueLobby Equipment
Order Code Description
Min
Packs
KR244BL Black 1
KR244SI Silver 1
KR813SI Silver 1
KR248BL Black 1
KR248SI Silver 1
KR240BL Black 1
KR240SI Silver 1
KR242BL Black 1
KR242SI Silver 1
KR-2201 Polished Finish 1
KR-2203 Gold Finish 1
Magazine Holder - Floor Standing
Brochure Holder - Table Top

Umoya Unlimited 19
Hotel Accessories CatalogueLobby Equipment
Order Code Description
Min
Packs
Tapered planters solid Square
420 x 420 x 800 mm; Requires 32cm Liner
KR693BL Black 1
KR693SI Silver 1
KR693SS Stainless Steel 1
KR693RU Rust 1
420 x 420 x 1000 mm; Requires 32cm Liner
KR697BL Black 1
KR697SI Silver 1
KR697SS Stainless Steel 1
KR697RU Rust 1
420 x 420 x 1200 mm; Requires 32cm Liner
KR699BL Black 1
KR699SI Silver 1
KR699BLSS Stainless Steel 1
KR699RU Rust 1
400 x 400 x 800 mm high; Requires 32cm Liner
KR627BL Black 1
KR627SI Silver 1
KR627SS Stainless Steel 1